As of: 12/17/2021

MASTER SERVICE LIST
Docket: 210689

Original MSL Date: 11/15/2021
Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By
Assistant Attorney Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski Tel: +1 (360) 664- 11/15/202 Lorilyn Huey
General Assistant Attorney General 1186 1
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
jennifer.cameron-
rulkowski@utc.wa.gov
Intervenors Lisa Nickel Tel: 360-337-4974 12/8/2021 Lorilyn Huey
Counsel or 614 Division St, MS-35A
Representative Port Orchard, WA 98366
Representing: Inickel@co.kitsap.wa.us
Kitsap County
Respondent Waste Management of Tel: (425) 814-7840 11/15/202 Lorilyn Huey
Washington, Inc. Fax: (425) 814-7866 1
Waste Management of
Washington, Inc.
720 4th Avenue STE 400
Kirkland, WA 98033-8136
mweinstein@wm.com
Respondent"s Mike Weinstein Tel: (425) 814-7840 11/15/202 Lorilyn Huey
Counsel or Senior Pricing Manager Fax: (425) 814-7866 1
Representative Waste Management of
Representing: Washington, Inc.
Waste 720 4th Avenue STE 400
Management of Kirkland, WA 98033
Washington, Inc.  mweinstein@wm.com
Respondent"s Walker Stanovsky Tel: (206) 757-8259 12/1/2021 Cortney
Counsel or Davis Wright Tremaine LLP Wagner
Representative 920 Fifth Avenue STE 3300

Representing:
Waste
Management of

Washington, Inc.

Seattle, WA 98104-1610
walkerstanovsky@dwt.com
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Respondent's Ame Lewis 12/1/2021 Cortney
Counsel or WA Wagner
Representative AlLewis6@wm.com

Representing:

Waste

Management of
Washington, Inc.

Courtesy Service:

betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov; craiggannett@dwt.com; nancyfoley@dwt.com;
jeanne.roth@utc.wa.gov; jsheets@co.kitsap.wa.us; seadocket@dwt.com;

Parties of Record:

mweinstein@wm.com; jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov;
mweinstein@wm.com; walkerstanovsky@dwt.com; ALewis6@wm.com;
Inickel@co.kitsap.wa.us;
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